AMERICAN PUBLIC WORKS ASSOCIATION &

5— L4
NEW YORK CHAPTER

PRESIDENT
Mike Simon
LaBella Associates
300 State Street, Ste 201
Rochester NY 14614
Tel: 585-402-7018
Cell: 585-455-3375
msimon@Iabellapc.com
REGION 2 DIRECTOR
Dominick A. Longobardi

Tel: 516-489-5000
Cell: 516-353-4032
dlongobardi@tohmail.org
CAPITAL BRANCH CHAIR
Joseph M. Zongol, P.E.

Weston & Sampson
1 Winners Circle, Ste 130
Albany, NY 12205
Tel: 518-463-4400
Cell: 860-919-6876
zongoli@wseinc.com
DIRECTOR (Capital)
Peter L. Lilholt, Jr., P.E.
C. T. Male Associates
50 Century Hill Drive
Latham NY 12110
Tel: 518-786-7438
Cell: 518-431-9426
p.lilholt@ctmale.com
DIRECTOR (Capital)
Brian J. Mohorter
EJCO
132 County Rte 59
Phoenix NY 13135
Tel: 315-699-2982 x 305
Cell: 518-365-8619

brian.mohorter@ejco.com

VICE-PRESIDENT
James P. Sprague, P.E.
City of Canandaigua
205 Saltonstall Street
Canandaigua NY 14424
Tel: 585-396-5060
Cell: 585-808-0886
JPS@canandaiguanewyork.gov
NY CHAPTER DELEGATE
Kris D. Dimmick, P.E., PWLF
Outside Engineering
101 Boulton Beach Road
Sackets Harbor NY 13685

Cell: 315-783-5407
k.dimmick@outlook.com
CENTRAL BRANCH CHAIR
Michael Altieri, PE

Bernier, Carr and Associates
327 Mullin Street
Watertown NY 13601

Tel: 315-782-8130

Cell: 315-783-9980

maltieri@TheBCGroup.com

DIRECTOR (Central)

Howard B. LaFever, P.E.
GHD, Inc.

5788 Widewaters Pkwy
Syracuse NY 13214
Tel: 315-802-0300
Cell: 315-440-7359

howard.lafever@ghd.com

DIRECTOR (Central)

Brian Steitz
EJCO

132 County Rte 59

Phoenix NY 13135

Tel: 315-699-2601

Cell: 315-708-7739

Brian.steitz@ejco.com

SECRETARY
Michael D. Altieri, P.E.
BCA Architects & Engineers
327 Mullin Street
Watertown NY 13601
Tel: 315-782-8130 Ext. 250
Cell: 315-83-9980
maltieri@thebcgroup.com
NY CHAPTER DEL (ALT)
Geoff A. Benway, P.E.
Town of Webster
1000 Ridge Road
Webster, NY 14580
Tel: 585-872-7027
Cell: 585-943-5036
gbenway@ci.webster.ny.us
GENESEE VALLEY BRANCH CHAIR
Peter G. Vars, P.E.
BME Associates
10 Lift Bridge Lane East
Fairport NY 14450
Tel: 585-377-7360
Cell: 585-364-3939
pvars@bmepc.com
DIRECTOR (Gen. Valley)
Jason R. Kennedy, P.E.
Town of Perinton DPW
100 Cobbs Lane
Fairport, NY 14450
Tel: 585-223-5115
Cell: 585-303-5506
jkennedy@perintn.org
DIRECTOR (Gen. Valley)
Geoff A. Benway, P.E.
Town of Webster
1000 Ridge Road
Webster, NY 14580
Tel: 585-872-7027
Cell: 585-943-5036

gbenway@ci.webster.ny.us

TREASURER PAST PRESIDENT

John D. Story, PE
GHD, Inc.
285 Delaware Ave
Buffalo, NY 14202
Tel: 716-856-2142
Cell: 716-536-0863
John.Story@ghd.com

Jolie A. Murray
Mohawk Valley Water Authority
1 Kennedy Plaza, Third Floor
Utica, NY 13502
Tel: 315-792-0320
Cell: 315-368-7769
jmurray@mvwa.us

CPL
59 Court Street, Fourth Floor
Binghamton NY 13901
Tel: 607-304-9968
Cell: 607-422-2352
DChase@CPLteam.com
DIRECTOR (Southern)
VACANT POSITION
AVAILABLE

DIRECTOR (Southern)
VACANT POSITION

AVAILABLE

2021
BOARD OF DIRECTORS

Joseph Wisinski
Madison Co. Highway Supt.
139 North Court Street
Wampsville, NY 13163
Tel: 315-366-2221

joe.wisinski@madisoncounty.ny.gov

ADMINISTRATOR WEBSITE ADMINISTRATOR

Jolie A. Murray
Mohawk Valley Water Authority
1 Kennedy Plaza, Third Floor
Utica, NY 13502
Tel: 315-792-0320
Cell: 315-368-7769
jmurray@mvwa.us

SOUTHERN TIER BRANCH CHAIR WESTERN BRANCH CHAIR

David A. Chase, P.E., LEED AP

Catherine H. Knab, P.E., PMP
JM Davidson Engineering, D.P.C.
525 Wheatfield Street, Ste 20
North Tonawanda NY 14120

Cell: 716-517-6708
cknab@jmdavidsoneng.com
DIRECTOR (Western)
David M. Britton, P.E.
GHD, Inc.

285 Delaware Ave, Suite 500
Buffalo, NY 14202
Tel: 716-856-2142
Cell: 716-491-5229
david.britton@ghd.com
DIRECTOR (Western)
Ken Kostowniak
Town of Orchard Park
4295 S Buffalo Road
Orchard Park NY 14127
Tel: 716-662-6425 X1811

kostowniakk@orchardparkny.org
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